LEDCR G2 LIGHT ENGINESURFACE MOUNT DRUM FIXTURES G2
PAGE 1
12.09.20 Information is subject to change without notice.
LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN HEADQUARTERS 188 S. Northwest Highway • Cary, IL 60013
INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER 30 Log Bridge Road, Building 200 • Middleton, MA 01949
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com
future-proof
& flexible drums

OPERATING TEMP PWR FACTOR/THD
120-277V 0-10V DIM
13
0-
15
0
LP
W
<15%
THD
>0.9
CLASS B
Default setting are above in bold. See pages 2 and 3 for additional styles, lumen packages, color temperatures and options.
* EMG is not available inside of DRT (tough drum) and DRG (glass drum)
	 PART # 	 UPC	 DESCRIPTION	 WATTAGE	 LUMENS 	 LPW	 CCT (K)
RP-DRU-11N-14L-40K-WC-G2-A 	 844006022617	 11IN UTILITY DRUM	 6/10/16/22	 780-3124	 130-142	 3000/3500/4000
RP-DRU-11N-14L-40K-WC-G2-OC1-A	 844006022631	 11IN UTILITY DRUM WITH HIGH/LOW MOTION SENSOR	 6/10/16/22	 780-3124	 130-142	 3000/3500/4000
RP-DRU-14N-14L-40K-WC-G2-A	 844006022624	 14IN UTILITY DRUM	 6/10/16/22	 780-3124	 130-142	 3000/3500/4000
	RP-DRU-14N-14L-40K-WC-G2-OC1-A 	 844006022648	 14IN UTILITY DRUM WITH HIGH/LOW MOTION SENSOR	 6/10/16/22	 780-3124	 130-142	 3000/3500/4000
RP-DRD-14N-14L-40K-WC-G2-A 	 844006040673	 14IN DESIGNER DRUM	 6/10/16/22	 780-3124	 130-142	 3000/3500/4000
	RP-DRD-14N-14L-40K-WC-G2-OC1-A 	 844006040680	 14IN DESIGNER DRUM WITH HIGH/LOW MOTION SENSOR	 6/10/16/22	 780-3124	 130-142	 3000/3500/4000
RP-DRD-18N-14L-40K-WC-G2-A 	 844006040697	 18IN DESIGNER DRUM	 6/10/16/22	 780-3124	 130-142	 3000/3500/4000
RP-DRD-18N-14L-40K-WC-G2-OC1-A 	 844006040703	 18IN DESIGNER DRUM WITH HIGH/LOW MOTION SENSOR	 6/10/16/22	 780-3124	 130-142	 3000/3500/4000
DEFAULT CONFIGURATIONS
all powered by the
LEDCR G2 light engine
• �Choose from 5 fixture styles with multiple diameters.

Default lumen package (wattage and CCT) are shown below in bold. There are two ways to achieve a non-default lumen package and/or CCT:
1. You can easily adjust in field via our FlexWatt and FlexColor internal switches. 2. Have us adjust the FlexWatt and FlexColor at the factory for an additional charge.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
RP-DRU-11N-8L-830-WC-G2
MFR
 RP
PRODUCT
DRU=UTILITY DRUM
DRD=DESIGNER DRUM
DRO=OUTDOOR DRUM
DRT=TOUGH DRUM
DRG=GLASS DRUM
WC=
FlexWatt +
FlexColor
FUNCTION
 WC
GEN
 G2
30K = 3000K, 85CRI
35K = 3500K, 85CRI
40K = 4000K, 85CRI
COLOR
OCC=high/low motion sensor
OPTIONS
LUMENS
8L
14L
23L
31L
SIZE
11N/14N
14N/18N
12N
13N
15N
N = INCHES
PART NUMBER BUILDER
ORDERING GUIDE (Default part numbers listed below. Please Use the part number builder for additional configurations.)
* EMG=90 min emergency battery backup
†  LVD=120-277V line voltage dimmimg.
EFFICIENCY/ELECTRICAL DATA
CCT SELECTION
	LUMEN SELECTION	 830	 835	 840
	 8L	 780LM, 6W	 780LM, 6W	 816LM, 6W
	 14L	 1370LM, 10W	 1440LM, 10W	 1370LM, 10W
	 23L	 2256LM, 16W	 2240LM, 16W	 2352LM, 16W
	 31L	 2970LM, 22W	 3080LM, 22W	 3124LM, 22W
•	� Flexible lens made from high
transmission, UV blocking acrylic plastic.
•	Thick metal, white painted base.
• 	�Lens attaches to metal base via twist lock -
no tools required.
•	Available in 11in and 14in diameters.11” 14”
3.5”
2”
EMG AND/
OR SURFACE
CONDUIT COLLAR
					     	 UPC	 DESCRIPTION	 WATTAGE	 LUMENS 	 LPW	 CCT (K)
	 1	 •	 •	 RP-DRU-11N-14L-40K-WC-G2-A 	 844006022617	 11IN UTILITY DRUM	 6/10/16/22	 780-3124	 130-142	 3000/3500/4000
	 1	 •	 •	 RP-DRU-11N-14L-40K-WC-G2-OC1-A	 844006022631	 11IN UTILITY DRUM WITH HIGH/LOW MOTION SENSOR	 6/10/16/22	 780-3124	 130-142	 3000/3500/4000
	 1	 •	 •	 RP-DRU-14N-14L-40K-WC-G2-A 	 844006022624	 14IN UTILITY DRUM	 6/10/16/22	 780-3124	 130-142	 3000/3500/4000
	 1	 •	 •	 RP-DRU-14N-14L-40K-WC-G2-OC1-A 	 844006022648	 14IN UTILITY DRUM WITH HIGH/LOW MOTION SENSOR	 6/10/16/22	 780-3124	 130-142	 3000/3500/4000
		CASE	 QUICK	ENERGY
		QTY	 SHIP	 STAR	 DEFAULT PART #
Default lumen package (wattage and CCT) are bold.
DRU - UTILITY DRUM  11” OR 14”
REV-A
LEDCR G2 LIGHT ENGINESURFACE MOUNT DRUM FIXTURES G2
DRO - OUTDOOR DRUM  12”
DRD - DESIGNER DRUM 14” OR 18”
PAGE 3
12.09.20 Information is subject to change without notice.
LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN HEADQUARTERS 188 S. Northwest Highway • Cary, IL 60013
INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER 30 Log Bridge Road, Building 200 • Middleton, MA 01949
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com
3.5”
					     	 UPC	 DESCRIPTION	 WATTAGE	 LUMENS 	 LPW	 CCT (K)
	 1	 •	 •	 RP-DRD-14N-14L-40K-WC-G2-A 	 844006040673	 14IN DESIGNER DRUM	 6/10/16/22	 780-3124	 130-142	 3000/3500/4000
	 1	 •	 •	 RP-DRD-14N-14L-40K-WC-G2-OC1-A 	 844006040680	 14IN DESIGNER DRUM WITH HIGH/LOW MOTION SENSOR	 6/10/16/22	 780-3124	 130-142	 3000/3500/4000
	 1	 •	 • 	 RP-DRD-18N-14L-40K-WC-G2-A 	 844006040697	 18IN DESIGNER DRUM	 6/10/16/22	 780-3124	 130-142	 3000/3500/4000
	 1	 •	 • 	 RP-DRD-18N-14L-40K-WC-G2-OC1-A 	 844006040703	 18IN DESIGNER DRUM WITH HIGH/LOW MOTION SENSOR	 6/10/16/22	 780-3124	 130-142	 3000/3500/4000
		CASE	 QUICK	ENERGY
		QTY	 SHIP	 STAR	 DEFAULT PART #
Default lumen package (wattage and CCT) are bold.
•	� Flexible lens made from high transmission,
UV blocking acrylic plastic.
•	� Thick metal base, brushed nickle plated
base, trim rings and hardware.
•	Available in 14.5in and 18in diameters.
•	� Contact us for custom paint colors such as
white, brass or bronze.
12”
4”
					     	 UPC	 DESCRIPTION	 WATTAGE	 LUMENS 	 LPW	 CCT (K)
	 1	 •	 •	 RP-DRO-12N-14L-40K-WC-G2 	 844006015763	 12IN OUTDOOR DRUM	 6/10/16/22	 780-3124	 130-142	 3000/3500/4000
	 1	 •	 • 	 RP-DRO-12N-14L-40K-WC-G2-OC1 	 844006019983	 12IN OUTDOOR DRUM WITH HIGH/LOW MOTION SENSOR	 6/10/16/22	 780-3124	 130-142	 3000/3500/4000
		CASE	 QUICK	ENERGY
		QTY	 SHIP	 STAR	 DEFAULT PART #
Default lumen package (wattage and CCT) are bold.
•	 Vandal resistant and watertight/wet-rated.
•	� Strong rigid lens made from high transmission,
UV blocking polycarbonate .
•	 Strong white polycarbonate base.
•	 Available in 12in diameter.
18”
14”
LEDCR G2 LIGHT ENGINESURFACE MOUNT DRUM FIXTURES G2
PAGE 4
12.09.20 Information is subject to change without notice.
LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN HEADQUARTERS 188 S. Northwest Highway • Cary, IL 60013
INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER 30 Log Bridge Road, Building 200 • Middleton, MA 01949
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com
DRT - TOUGH DRUM  13”
3.75”
13”
					     	 UPC	 DESCRIPTION	 WATTAGE	 LUMENS 	 LPW	 CCT (K)
	 1	 •	 •	 RP-DRT-13N-14L-40K-WC-G2 	 844006015794	 13IN TOUGH DRUM	 6/10/16/22	 780-3124	 130-142	 3000/3500/4000
	 1	 •	  	 RP-DRT-13N-14L-40K-WC-G2-OC1 	 844006010492	 13IN TOUGH DRUM WITH HIGH/LOW MOTION SENSOR	 6/10/16/22	 780-3124	 130-142	 3000/3500/4000
		CASE	 QUICK	ENERGY
		QTY	 SHIP	 STAR	 DEFAULT PART #
Default lumen package (wattage and CCT) are bold.
•	� Vandal resistant and watertight/wet-rated.
•	� Strong rigid lens made from high transmission,
UV blocking polycarbonate.
•	� Thick metal, black painted base, trim rings
and hardware.
•	� Available in 13in diameter. Contact us for
custom paint colors such as white,
brass or bronze.
DRG - GLASS DRUM 15”
7”
15”
					     	 UPC	 DESCRIPTION	 WATTAGE	 LUMENS 	 LPW	 CCT (K)
	 1	 •	 •	 RP-DRG-15N-14L-40K-WC-G2	 844006010508	 15IN GLASS DRUM	 6/10/16/22	 780-3124	 130-142	 3000/3500/4000
	 1	 •	 	 RP-DRG-15N-14L-40K-WC-G2-OC1 	 844006010515	 15IN GLASS DRUM WITH HIGH/LOW MOTION SENSOR	 6/10/16/22	 780-3124	 130-142	 3000/3500/4000
		CASE	 QUICK	ENERGY
		QTY	 SHIP	 STAR	 DEFAULT PART #
Default lumen package (wattage and CCT) are bold.
•	Diffused glass lens.